

BID TABULATION		ISLAND - OAHU																													
PROJECT - FORT WEAVER ROAD IMPROVEMENTS		DATE ADVERTISED - HONOLULU ADVERTISER - FEBRUARY 7, 9, 11, 14, AND 16, 1972																													
PROJECT NO. - 760 AB-01-72		BIDS OPENED - FEBRUARY 24, 1972																													
TYPE CODES -		COMPLETION TIME - SEVENTY-FIVE (75) WORKING DAYS																													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	IMPERIAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		MOSES AKONA, LIMITED		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROYAL CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		HI-WAY TRANSPORTATION & CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		VINCENT & BRILL, INC.		HIRAHARA, INC.		TERRITORIAL CONTRACTORS		OKADA TRUCKING CO., LTD.		PACIFIC CONTRACTORS A DIVISION OF THE HAWAII CORPORATION		AVANTI CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		HAITSUKA BROTHERS, LTD.		OAHU CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LTD.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.01	Roadway Excavation	2,500	Cu.Yd.	\$ 7.90	\$19,750.00	\$ 6.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 5.70	\$14,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 7.80	\$19,500.00	\$ 8.25	\$20,625.00	\$ 7.25	\$18,125.00	\$ 8.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 7.55	\$18,875.00	\$ 8.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$42,500.00	\$ 12.50	\$31,250.00
206.20	Structure Excavation for Irrigation Box Culvert	110	Cu.Yd.	14.25	1,567.50	18.00	1,980.00	10.00	1,100.00	11.00	1,210.00	14.15	1,556.50	24.00	2,640.00	12.00	1,320.00	17.75	1,952.50	12.00	1,320.00	14.00	1,540.00	8.10	891.00	13.00	1,430.00	15.00	1,650.00	30.00	3,300.00
301.02	Aggregate Subbase	1,400	Cu.Yd.	8.90	12,460.00	9.00	12,600.00	11.50	16,100.00	9.50	13,300.00	9.00	12,600.00	10.00	14,000.00	11.00	15,400.00	12.90	18,060.00	11.00	15,400.00	13.00	18,200.00	21.00	29,400.00	8.50	11,900.00	13.00	18,200.00	10.00	14,000.00
401.03	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. III	890	Cu.Yd.	10.00	8,900.00	8.00	7,120.00	14.50	12,905.00	10.00	8,900.00	10.80	9,612.00	11.30	10,057.00	12.00	10,680.00	14.00	12,460.00	16.00	14,240.00	15.00	13,350.00	21.00	18,690.00	15.00	13,350.00	14.00	12,460.00	12.00	10,680.00
401.05	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	345	Ton	20.25	6,986.25	20.00	6,900.00	20.00	6,900.00	20.00	6,900.00	26.75	9,228.75	20.00	6,900.00	27.00	7,315.00	20.70	7,141.50	26.95	9,297.75	20.00	6,900.00	20.00	6,900.00	26.00	8,970.00	21.00	7,245.00	20.00	6,900.00
408.01	MC-30 Liquid Asphalt for Prime Coat	295	Ton	20.25	5,973.75	20.00	5,900.00	20.00	5,900.00	19.00	5,605.00	26.75	7,891.25	21.00	6,195.00	27.00	7,965.00	20.70	7,141.50	26.95	9,297.75	20.00	6,900.00	20.00	6,900.00	26.00	8,970.00	21.00	7,245.00	20.00	6,900.00
503.031	Concrete in Irrigation Box Culvert	1,590	Gal.	0.32	508.80	0.35	556.50	0.32	508.80	.40	636.00	0.55	874.50	.50	795.00	.55	874.50	0.35	556.50	0.55	874.50	0.32	508.80	1.70	2,703.00	0.55	874.50	0.40	636.00	20.00	6,900.00
508.01	Cement Rubble Masonry		L.S.		2,516.00		5,000.00		4,500.00		3,556.00		4,500.00		4,500.00		4,500.00		5,122.00		5,122.00		6,170.00		5,000.00		4,000.00		3,994.00		5,200.00
602.020	Reinforcing Steel in Irrigation Box Culvert	31	Cu.Yd.	55.00	1,705.00	100.00	3,100.00	51.00	1,581.00	.50	1,550.00	71.00	2,201.00	68.00	2,108.00	60.00	1,860.00	53.00	1,643.00	53.00	2,830.00		6,170.00		5,000.00		4,000.00		3,994.00		5,200.00
604.401	Adjusting Manhole Frame and Cover		L.S.		925.00		3,450.00		925.00		900.00		2,201.00		2,108.00		1,860.00		1,643.00		2,830.00		6,170.00		5,000.00		4,000.00		3,994.00		5,200.00
621.41	Reflector Marker with Post	2	Each	110.00	220.00	100.00	200.00	45.00	90.00	200.00	400.00	560.00	1,120.00	150.00	300.00	200.00	400.00	65.00	130.00	220.00	440.00	81.00	162.00	36.00	72.00	175.00	350.00	90.00	180.00	100.00	200.00
629.30	Type C Pavement Markers	2	Each	40.00	80.00	20.00	40.00	20.00	40.00	22.00	44.00	20.50	41.00	25.00	50.00	20.00	40.00	18.00	36.00	66.00	132.00	16.00	32.00	30.00	60.00	20.00	40.00	30.00	60.00	22.00	44.00
629.40	Type D Pavement Markers	24	Each	4.25	102.00	4.05	104.40	4.20	100.80	4.00	96.00	4.35	104.40	5.00	120.00	4.10	98.40	4.50	108.00	3.80	91.20	3.00	90.00	4.00	96.00	4.20	100.80	5.00	120.00	3.00	72.00
629.80	Type H Pavement Markers	58	Each	4.25	246.50	4.35	252.30	4.20	243.60	4.00	232.00	4.35	252.30	5.00	290.00	4.10	237.80	4.00	232.00	3.50	203.00	3.00	232.00	4.00	240.00	4.20	252.00	5.00	290.00	3.00	174.00
629.90	Type J Pavement Markers	210	Each	4.25	892.50	4.35	913.50	4.20	882.00	4.00	840.00	4.35	913.50	5.00	1,050.00	4.10	861.00	4.00	840.00	3.20	672.00	3.00	630.00	3.40	714.00	4.20	892.00	5.00	1,050.00	3.00	720.00
632.04	Reset Regulatory and Warning Sign	126	Each	1.10	138.60	1.10	138.60	1.10	138.60	1.00	126.00	1.50	189.00	2.00	252.00	1.10	138.60	1.00	126.00	1.75	220.50	1.00	126.00	1.50	189.00	1.10	138.60	1.00	126.00	1.00	126.00
632.30	Reset Destination Sign	10	Each	37.50	375.00	40.00	400.00	38.00	380.00	40.00	400.00	38.50	385.00	55.00	550.00	38.00	380.00	30.00	300.00	65.00	650.00	28.00	280.00	39.00	390.00	38.00	380.00	40.00	400.00	16.50	165.00
650.01	Project Information Sign	3	Each	48.50	145.50	50.00	150.00	50.00	150.00	50.00	150.00	50.00	150.00	75.00	750.00	48.00	144.00	47.00	141.00	156.00	468.00	100.00	300.00	55.00	165.00	48.00	144.00	50.00	150.00	72.00	216.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (BEFORE PREFERENCE)	2	Each	130.00	260.00	290.00	580.00	135.00	270.00	100.00	200.00	146.00	292.00	195.00	390.00	280.00	560.00	250.00	500.00	102.00	204.00	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00	60.00	120.00	150.00	300.00	200.00	400.00
					\$63,752.40		\$64,385.30		\$66,964.80		\$69,700.00		\$72,361.20		\$73,997.00		\$75,999.30		\$76,400.00		\$76,457.20		\$77,236.80		\$88,127.00		\$88,705.50		\$99,364.00		\$83,544.00
Design Engineer: D. Bevier																															

Sheet No. 1 of 1 Sheets